
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

89

02

52

97

00

41

23

48

31

58

61

79

28

17

99

66

117

77

63

21

4

59

85

13

84

82

18

81

5

121

78

51

24

10

9

12

47

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

5

4

5

6

7

1

8

2

6

9

1

7

2

10

3

3

4

5

6

7

11

8

8

9

12

13

10

4

9

14

Name

Charlie Campbell

Chris Dryden

Mason Workman

Kevin Leigh

Greg Kasprzyk

David Bednarz

Mark McAllister

Daniel Thiel

George Kline

Peter Eells

Heikki Silegren

Don Girven

Graham Fuller

Joseph Boruch

Bob Dowie

Jerome Hinkle

Peter A.J. Tonelli

Jack Banha

Paul Kullman

Enrik Benazic

Don Walsh

Stephanie Funk

Bill Ball

Dan DeBell

Vincent LaManna

Fred White

Jason LaManna

JB Swan

Gib Stine

Dave Patten

Roger Welling

Amy Dilks

Rick Kavitski

Eric Vickerman

James Gregorius

David Strittmatter

A. Sterling Cole

Member_ID

285427

198000

223903

258602

344755

342032

180427

70640_3

435079

331011_1

444304

88646

464790

262853_1

142559

7426_1

167722

179779

299713_1

271169

223440_1

190583

228232

189023

220810_1

174849

220810_4

312130

51302_1

134508

128810

429546

330767

244425_1

434917

142188

426981

Region

MHR

SJR

OVR

WDC

NEP

DET

FLR

FLR

MHR

CFR

CHA

FLR

WDC

NNJ

NNJ

WDC

NER

PHL

CFR

NYR

SUS

NER

SJR

GLN

FLR

NER

FLR

NER

CNY

NER

NNJ

NYR

NEP

DET

FLR

OVR

NER

Class

FP

EP

FP

EP

EP

FP

FP

FP

EP

EP

EP

EP

GTL

EP

GTL

FP

EP

HP

FP

HP

EP

HP

GTL

HP

HP

HP

HP

EP

HP

FP

HP

EP

EP

HP

GTL

FP

EP

Best Tm

2:10.125

2:10.340

2:11.260

2:11.273

2:11.470

2:11.622

2:13.332

2:14.166

2:14.325

2:14.801

2:15.422

2:15.647

2:16.287

2:16.805

2:17.408

2:17.512

2:17.846

2:18.125

2:19.098

2:19.182

2:19.671

2:20.717

2:21.418

2:24.342

2:29.019

2:29.422

2:30.028

2:32.346

2:33.699

2:40.004

2:46.322

2:48.663

3:16.884

In Lap

5

4

7

4

6

7

4

6

6

7

6

6

5

2

6

2

5

6

5

6

3

5

5

6

3

5

2

6

6

5

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

Sponsor

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes

Hoosier/G-LOC Brakes/TeamJBS

Hoosier / Planet Miata / Mazdaspeed

Hoos/G-Loc Brakes/.Team JBS

Gkconstruction LLC

Dynomax Performance Exhaust

McAllister Sign/Jesse Prather Motorsports

Racerink REDLINE OIL Kurts Garage

Audrey's Classic Design/ Anita ALa Carte/ Main Motorcar Chrysler Dodge Jeep

Always Green Racing/No No Money Racing Service

gatecrest.com

Morgan's Custom Classics Purcellville VA

G-Loc Brakes/Pleasant Bay Safety LLC

Village Auto Works

Element One Associates

Westboro Toyota

Woodlawn Garage/Ball and Ball Hardware/TGIW/BHP Devlopment

No Mo Money Race Engineering

All star sheet metal

Classic Auto

Brookside Animal Hospital/Greenfield Auto Specialists

Ball and Ball/Zekert Racing Enterprises

Layer Cake Wine

ActionCam By P.E.D. Products

Hoosier

ActionCam by P.E.D. Products/Protech Racing/Ogren Engineering

R&S Redco

Stine Motorsports

FutoFab LLC

Nissan Hoosier

Wankelworks/Stripes Racing

RDK Engineering Inc. / JPM /  Mazdaspeed / Hoosier / G-Loc

KIM; Ty; Kasey; Mom and Dad

Livonia Redemption Center

Hoosier Tire

Wankel Works/Racetek/RedLine/Goopy Performance/Chips Motorsports

Hometown

Corry PA

New Freedom PA

Reynoldsburg OH

Harrisonburg VA

Yatesville PA

Ann Arbor MI

Webster NY

Webster NY

Johnstown NY

Dunedin FL

Gormley ON

Scottsville NY

Martinsburg WV

Waterbury CT

Chester NY

Catonsville MD

Westborough MA

Blue Bell PA

seminole FL

Farmingdale NY

Orrtanna PA

Greenfield MA

West Chester PA

Trumansburg NY

Ontario NY

Abington MA

Ontario NY

Braintree MA

Cazenovia NY

Dunbarton NH

New Milford PA

Pleasant Valley NY

Freeland PA

Howell MI

Lakeville NY

Akron OH

Boston MA

Make-Model

1993 Mazda Miata/white

1999 BMW Z3/black

1992 Mazda Miata/Black/Blite

1999 BMW Z3/white

1990 BMW 325 i/black

1993 Mazda Miata/Silver

1992 Mazda Miata/White

1992 Mazda Miata/Sliver Blue

2000 Caterham Super 7/YELLOW/GREEN

1989 Mazda RX-7/White

1973 Datsun 240Z/Blue

1977 Mazda RX3/Blue

1990 Honda CRX/Red

2003 Honda S2000/Yellow

Nissan 200SX/Yellow

1971 Lotus 7 Series 4 7 Series 4/Black

2003 Mazda Miata/Red/Black

1987 Volkswagen cabriolet/black

1992 Mazda Miata/Vibrent gren FP

1986 Honda Civic/White

Mazda RX-7/white

1987 Honda CRX/Gold/orange/bur

Nissan 200SX/Blue

1971 Volvo 142E/Green/Yellow

1982 Volkswagen Rabbit/Red/Black

1986 Honda CRX/Red/White

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit/Not Orange

1980 Mazda RX-7/blue

AH Sprite/Yellow

1972 Datsun 510/White/blue/red

Nissan 510/Yellow

1985 Mazda RX7/Silver

1994 Mazda Miata/Red\Black

1960 Austin Healey Sprite/Black

1985 Mazda RX7/White & Blue

1976 Lancia Scorpion/Yellow

1977 Mazda RX3/Yellow

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Time Posted: 11:00           Time Final 11:45

Printed: 6/24/2017 11:45:30 AM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 6 EP, FP, HP, GTL

Gp 6 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Qualifying started at 10:40:18

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/24/2017 10:30 AM

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017

Official
Qualifying Results


